Lamps / Bulbs
IP65
IP20 integrated sensor
Stellar product in the logistic and industrial sector thanks to the integrated motion
and presence sensors.
Avoid glare and increase the uniformity in the workplace.
A+
EXILIS

DC current
(mA)
Luminous flux
(lm)(2)
Efficiency (lm/W)
(2)
IP
20
 +
 IP
65
45
°
80 LW0805 C Ø320x170 2900 100-277 <8 39-44 1750 10000 125
80 LW0805 C B Ø320x170 2900 100-277 <8 39-44 1750 10000 125
120 LW1205 C Ø320x170 2900 100-277 <8 39-44 2500 13800 115
120 LW1205 C B Ø320x170 2900 100-277 <8 39-44 2500 13800 115
Total consumption
(W)(2) Code Dimensions AxB
(mm)
Weight
(g) Input voltage (V AC) THDi
(%)
DC Voltage
(V)
DC current
(mA)
Luminous flux
(lm)(2)
Efficiency (lm/W)
(2)
IP
65
105 LW1012 C J Ø252x200 3700 100-277 <20 46-51 2050 14700 140
105 LW1012 C K Ø252x200 3700 100-277 <20 46-51 2050 14700 140
150 LW1512 C E Ø252x200 3700 100-277 <20 40-45 3300 19500 130
150 LW1512 C D Ø252x200 3700 100-277 <20 40-45 3300 19500 130
225 LW2212 C F Ø280x228 5300 100-277 <20 40-45 5100 30000 133
225 LW2212 C D Ø280x228 5300 100-277 <20 40-45 5100 30000 133
Total consumption

DC current
(mA)
Luminous flux
(lm)(3)
Efficiency (lm/W)
(2)
IP
20
 +
 IP
65
60 LW0610 C Ø320x170 3000 100-277 <8 44-49 1150 7500 125
60 LW0610 C B Ø320x170 3000 100-277 <8 44-49 1150 7500 125
80 LW0810 C Ø320x170 3100 100-277 <8 45-50 1500 9600 120
80 LW0810 C B Ø320x170 3100 100-277 <8 45-50 1500 9600 120
100(3) LW1010 C Ø320x170 3400 100-277 <8 45-50 1850 11500 115
100(3) LW1010 C B Ø320x170 3400 100-277 <8 45-50 1850 11500 115
150(4) LW1510 C Ø320x170 3500 100-277 <8 39-44 2750 18750 125(5)
150(4) LW1510 C B Ø320x170 3500 100-277 <8 39-44 2750 18750 125(5)
Type Code Dimensions AxB
(mm)
Weight